
SCHOOL COACH EMAIL

Ave Maria University Nick McCormack nicholas.mccormich@avemaria.edu

Coastal Alabama Albert Berroteran albert.berroteran@coastalalabama.edu

College of Central Florida Tony Voiro anthonyvoiro@gmail.com

East Georgia Garrett Nance gnance@ega.edu

Felician Simon Walters superstarsbaseball@yahoo.com

Florida tech TJ Wharton twharton@fit.edu

FSW Evan Michelson Zachary.Cole@fsw.edu

Keiser University Corey Thmpson cothompson@keiser.edu

Lake Sumter Allende Gil allende17@icloud.com

Miami Dade Rudy Arias rarias2@mdc.edu

Pasco Hernando State College Lyndon Coleman colemal@phsc.edu

Polk State Rougie Odor rougie2497@gmail.com

Santa Fe Stephen Gomez stephengomez13@icloud.com

Southeastern Mike Mendoza msmendoza@seu.edu

St. Pete Miguel "Bookie" Nunez miguelnun41@yahoo.com

St. Thomas University Sal Zaremba Szaremba@stu.edu

University of Ft Lauderdale Bill Reinhart Williamreinhart76@gmail.com

Weber Collin Norton nortoncollin6@gmail.com

Florida Memorial Rey Garcia florentino.burgos@fmuniv.edu

UIC Marcos Cabral baseball.cabral@uinternational.edu

Barry Brett Young byoung@barry.edu

Rollins Patrick Szczerba baseball@rollins.edu

Erskine College Cal Bochino crocco@erskine.edu 

Albany State Luis Martinez luis.martinez@asurams.edu

NWF State Mike Wood woodm17@nwfsc.edu
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